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CATEGORIES SAISON 2022/2023 

Catégories Né(e)s en Couleur Num F Num H 

KANGOUROUS 
BENJAMIN(E)S 
PUPILLES 
MINIMES 
CADET(TE)S 
SCOLAIRES 
JUNIORS 
SENIORS 
 
MASTERS 

2017,2016 
2015,2014 
2013,2012 
2011,2010 
2009,2008 
2007,2006 
2005,2004 
2003 à 1988 
(2003, 2002, 2001 : Espoirs) 
1988 (à dater du 35ème 
anniversaire) et avant 

CARTE 
ROUGE 
NOIR 
JAUNE 
BLEU 
VERT 
VIOLET 
BRUN 
 
ORANGE  

 
      1 -   900 
3201 - 4400 
6701 - 7850 
      1 - 1050 
2501 - 3200 
      1 - 400 
1001 - 1600 
 
2801 - 3600 

 
      1-1300 
2601-3850 
5901-7050 
      1-850 
2151-2800 
    1 - 400 
1201- 2300 
 

3851-5200 
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